
Pregătire on-line
pentru Bacalaureat la Matematica ̆2022

Data

2.03.2022 18.00-19.30 Algebră cls. IX - X

Algebră cls. XI

Algebră cls. XII

Geometrie, trigonometrie

Analiză cls. XI

Analiză cls. XII

Algebră cls. IX - X

Algebră cls. XI - XII

Analiză cls. XI

Analiză cls. XII

Variante Bacalaureat

Variante Bacalaureat

Lect. dr. Adelina MANEA

Conf. dr. Nicoleta ALDEA

Lect. dr. Diana SAVIN

Conf. dr. Nicoleta VOICU

Prof. dr. Marin MARIN

Asist. dr. Adina CHIRILĂ

Lect. dr. Adelina MANEA

Asist. dr. Cristina PĂCURAR

Prof. dr. Radu PĂLTĂNEA

Conf. dr. Florin ISAIA

Lect. dr. Alexandrina PROCA

Prof. dr. Eugen PĂLTĂNEA

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

9.03.2022

16.03.2022

23.03.2022

30.03.2022

6.04.2022

13.04.2022

20.04.2022

27.04.2022

04.05.2022

11.05.2022

18.05.2022

Interval
orar Tema Cadru didactic


